CIRCUITO SESI SC ETAPA FLORIANOPOLIS

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

1378

1395

1253
1299
1359

Nome

FERNANDO ANDRE MARTIN
NASCIMENTO

BRUNO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
CAIO JORGE DE QUEIROZ
GIOVANI CAMARA

LENON DA SILVA CAMPONOGARA

Relatorio emitido em 11/09/2016 as 08:50:47
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